AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: HB 127

BY REPRESENTATIVE THOMPSON

Page 3, line 7, following "person": 1 2 Insert "is" 3 4 Page 3, line 8: 5 Delete "is" 6 Insert "[IS]" 7 8 Page 3, line 11: 9 Delete "has been" 10 Insert "[HAS BEEN]" 11 12 Page 3, line 14:

Delete "has been"

Insert "[HAS BEEN]"

13

14

L -1-